YouGov / The Sun Survey Results

Sample Size: 802 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 25th March 2010

Voting intention Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | P [ Male |Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | Restof |Midlands |y, 1 scotiand
Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 802 385 417 239 282 281 441 361 103 261 172 197 70

% % Y% % Y% Y% % % % % % % % % Y% %
Do you think the budget will or won't help put the UK

economy back on track?

Yes, itwill 26 7 60 19 31 21 24 28 24 25 26 29 21 22 31 30

No, it won't 51 83 15 51 52 50 52 46 54 53 48 51 54 53 48 39

Don'tknow 23 9 25 29 18 29 24 25 21 21 26 20 24 24 21 30
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